FPHWS-0207 1
Revision: 2.1 9 June, 2003 page: 1 of 1
 Copyright 2002-2003, Siemens Building Technologies, Inc., Proprietary Information
8.4 HVAC CBL 18AWG,STR,3COND,CMR                       H-3C18-CMR
WIRE AND CABLE SPECIFICATION - Required Information:
Description
HVAC CBL 18AWG,STR,3COND,CMR
Specifications:
  Number of conductors    : 3              Resistance     :  Ω/ft nom.
  Gauge and stranding     : 18AWG(STRAND)  Capacitance    : NA
  Primary insulation type : PVC            Twists per foot: NA
  Nom Insulation thickness: 0.010”         Jacket Material: PVC
  Color code              : BK/RD/WH       Nom Jacket thicknes: 0.020”
  Shield type(Tape, Braid): NA             Jacket color   : BLUE
  Shield coverage         : NA             Nominal O.D.   : 0.184”
  Tape                    : NA             Packaging      : 1000 ft
  Drain wire              : NA             UL type        : CMR
  Braid construction      : NA             Voltage rating : 300V
  Impedance(1, 10, 100Mhz): NA             Temp rating    : 75°C
  Print Legend: NORTHFLEX ®  H-3C18-CMR  “TEC V/D”  (Mfg E#)  18 AWG 3C 75°C CMR (UL)
C(UL)
  Note: Sequential footage markers (1000 descending to 0) required